The Voice for Indiana Water (14) www.inawwa.org			
American Water Works Association IndianaSection			
RESERVE YOUR PLACE TODAY!!	2023 Small Systems Workshop- South		
	FE	ES, TIME and LOCATION	
Register On-Line www.inawwa.org		st 16, 2023 n—2:00PM	
<u>E-mail</u> MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.org	722 S	urgh Parks & Rec Building outh Eisenhower Drive urgh, IN 46124	
<u>Fax</u> 866-215-5966		les lunch - provided by American Pump & Repair) er - \$60.00 ~ Non-Member - \$120.00	
<u>Mail</u> InAWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112	PUMP REPAIR & SERVICE, INC.		
	REGISTRATION		
<u>Questions??</u> 866-213-2796	2023 Small System Workshop - South System/Company Name		
MaryJane Peters Director of Finance & Admin. 866-213-2796—Office	Representative		
866-215-5966—Fax MaryJane.Peters@inawwa.org	Address	County	
Megan Fleming Program Manager 317-446-4237	Tel () Email		
Megan.Fleming@inawwa.org		Total Due	
Monique Riggs Executive Director 317-372-9864 Monique.Riggs@inawwa.org	Bill Us - PO# Enclosed	Email cc receipt to (If applicable)	
moniquentiggsentawwa.org	CREDIT CARD (A convenience fee of 3% will be added to total) #		
RESERVE YOUR PLACE TODAY!!	Exp Name on Card	Security Billing Zip Code	

The Voice for			
Indiana Water 🕬	www.inawwa.org		
American Water Works	Indiana Section American Water Works Association		
Association IndianaSection	2023 Small Systems Workshop— South August 16, 2023 - Edinburgh		
Indiana Section AWWA	(IDEM approval pending 4 hours) Power Quality and PumpsIs your power killing your pumps? Brent Nibarger; Grundfos		
and Indiana Rural Water Association			
Two strong organizations have joined forces. We will continue to build on our strengths, allowing us to	Screening Applications from Collection to Treatment Steve Aiken; Duperon		
provide systems of all sizes with increased programming, training, & technical assistance.	Control Panel Troubleshooting Jordon Harrell; American Pump Repair & Service		
Together we are	Non Contact UV Disinfection		
The Voice for Indiana Water ™	Rick McIntyre; ENAQUA		
Sign up for our	Lunch Provided by American Pump Repair & Service		
upcoming events:			
August 23-24, 2023 EPA Area 1—Webinar			
September 1, 2023 Power Lunch Hour– Webinar	Indiana Section AWWA PO Box 127 Brownsburg, IN 46112		
September 7, 2023 Cybersecurity Webinar	Return Service Requested		
September 12, 2023 Joint Utility Management Seminar; Indianapolis September 21, 2023 Southeast District Fall Meeting	WORKSHOP Small Systems Workshop South August 16, 2023 - Edinburgh, Indiana		
Like us on Facebook: "Indiana Section AWWA" Check out our website for more info. www.inawwa.org	PUMP REPAIR & SERVICE, INC.		